
“We have a bond that no one else can understand.  No Matter what the outcome at 
the very end, we are still a family – a family of friends.”

Butler University Athletic Bands 
FALL 2022 Schedule

August 12 – 14 Fri – Sun Drumline & Color Guard Camp 9am – 7pm

August 15 - 29 Mon - Fri Full Band Camp 9am – 9pm

August 26 Fri First Basketball Band Meeting 6:00pm (Lilly 112)

September 3 Sat HOME GAME vs. St. Thomas (Florida) 1:00pm Kickoff

September 10 Sat HOME GAME – Taylor 6:00PM Kickoff

September 17 Sat Basketball Band “Tip-Off” Rehearsal #1
10:00am – 3:00pm 
(Lunch Provided)

September 24 Sat Basketball Band “Tip-Off” Rehearsal #2
10:00am – 3:00pm 
(Lunch Provided)

September 30 Fri
First Friday Basketball Band Rehearsal –

Drumset Auditions
4:45PM

October 4-5 Tues – Wed BUBB Core Auditions TBD

October 8 Sat HOME GAME – Dayton 1:00pm Kickoff

October 13 - 16 Thu – Sun FALL BREAK

October 22 Sat HOME GAME – Marist (Homecoming) 1:00pm Kickoff

October TBD ?? Potential Basketball Exhibition Game Time TBD

October 29 Sat HOME GAME – Morehead State 12:00pm Kickoff

November TBD ?? Basketball Season Opener Game Time TBD

November 19 Sat HOME GAME – St. Thomas (Minnesota) 12:00pm Kickoff

TBD TBD
”Band”quet & 

Awards
Time TBA

Marching Band Rehearsals:
MWF – 4:45 – 6:30pm
Rehearsal Location: West Campus Practice Field
Rain Location – Lilly Hall 112

Questions? Contact us:
bubands@butler.edu
317-940-9876
www.butler.edu/bands

Follow us on Instagram:
http://instagram.com/butlerbands
“Like”us on Facebook:
http://bit.ly/BUMB-BUBB

Course Registrations:
Marching Band – PWB 140/ES 119/ES 319
Basketball Band – ES 171/371 (0 Credit)
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Follow us on Twitter:
http://twitter.com/butlerbands

http://www.butler.edu/bands
http://instagram.com/butlerbands
http://bit.ly/BUMB-BUBB
http://twitter.com/butlerbands

